
Polity & Governance – Individual Course for 2026 

Date Day Subject Topic 

21/08/25 Thursday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Historical Underpinnings (1773-1892) -1 
Historical Underpinnings (1909-1947) -2 

22/08/25 Friday 
Polity & 

Governance 

Making of Indian Constitution 
Salient Features , Constitution as a living 
document, Transformative Constitution 

23/08/25 Saturday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Preamble 

24/08/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

25/08/25 Monday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Union and Territories 
Dilution of Article 370 

26/08/25 Tuesday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Citizenship 

27/08/25 Wednesday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Fundamental Rights 

28/08/25 Thursday 
Polity & 

Governance 
FR Articles 22 to 32 

Fundamental Rights Exceptions and Criticisms 

29/08/25 Friday 
Polity & 

Governance 

DPSP's 
Amendments procedure, Relationship Between 

FRs & DPSPs  
Fundamental Duties 

30/08/25 Saturday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Federalism - Concept and Development in India 

Centralising Tendencies in India 

31/08/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

01/09/25 Monday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Centre-State Legislative relations Centre-State 

Administrative relations 

02/09/25 Tuesday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Centre-State Financial relations Reforms in Centre-

State relations 

03/09/25 Wednesday 
Polity & 

Governance 

Inter-state River Water Disputes 
Inter-state Council 

ZCs, Inter-state Trade & Public Acts 
Inter-state Boundary Disputes 

04/09/25 Thursday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Emergency Provisions 

05/09/25 Friday 
Polity & 

Governance 
President - Election & Removal 
Role & functions of President 

06/09/25 Saturday 
Polity & 

Governance 

Vice President of India 
Power & functions of PM 

Role of PM & Council of Ministers, Cabinet 
committees 
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07/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

08/09/25 Monday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Organisation of Parliament 

Parliament 

09/09/25 Tuesday 
Polity & 

Governance 

Presiding officer of Lok Sabha 
Analyzing the role of Speaker 

Presiding officer of Rajya Sabha & leaders in 
Parliament, Parliament - Sessions & Devices - 1 

10/09/25 Wednesday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Parliament - Sessions & Devices - 2 

11/09/25 Thursday 
Polity & 

Governance 

Ordinary bills 
Money bill, Financial bill, Joint Sitting of Both 

Houses 
Budget & funds in India 

12/09/25 Friday 
Polity & 

Governance 

Analysing work & issues in Parliament, 
Parliamentary committees  

Working of parliamentary committees 

13/09/25 Saturday 
Polity & 

Governance 
State Executive 

14/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

15/09/25 Monday 
Polity & 

Governance 
State Legislature 

UTs 

16/09/25 Tuesday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Supreme Court, Aspects of Judiciary - 1 

17/09/25 Wednesday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Supreme Court, Aspects of Judiciary - 2 

18/09/25 Thursday 
Polity & 

Governance 

Judicial Activism High Courts & District courts, 
Alternate Dispute Redressal- Lok Adalat, Gram 

Nayaylaya 

19/09/25 Friday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Family Court, ADR, 73rd & 74th Constitutional 

Amendment Act 

20/09/25 Saturday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Urban Local Bodies 

Scheduled and Tribal Areas 

21/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

22/09/25 Monday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Constitutional Bodies 

Important statutory and executive bodies - 1 

23/09/25 Tuesday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Constitutional Bodies Important statutory and 

executive bodies - 2 

24/09/25 Wednesday 
Polity & 

Governance 

Political Parties, Pressure Groups, Role of NGOs, 
SHGs, associations, donors, charities, institutional 

and other stakeholders 

25/09/25 Thursday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Representation of People’s Act and Electoral 

Reforms 
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26/09/25 Friday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Civil Services in Democracy, E-Governance, 

Transparency and Citizen Charter 

27/09/25 Saturday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Social Justice - Poverty and Hunger 

28/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

29/09/25 Monday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Social Justice- Vulnerable sections - Women and 

Children 

30/09/25 Tuesday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Social Justice- Vulnerable Sections - 

SC/ST/TRANSGENDER 

01/10/25 Wednesday 
Polity & 

Governance 
Social Justice - Health and Education 
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